## 宏利卡 (附設宏康保) 收費表

## Fee Schedule of Manulife Card (with MediPlus)

項目 / Item	收費 / Scale
年費 Annual Fee	
- 主卡 Principal Card	永久豁免年費 / Perpetual annual fee waiver
- 附屬卡 Supplementary Card (Linked Manulife Card)	永久豁免年費 / Perpetual annual fee waiver
賬戶結餘提款 Credit Balance Withdrawal	
- 以銀行本票提取宏利卡 結餘款項	每張 HK\$100
- by cashier's order	HK\$100 per cashier's order
支票退回費用 / 自動轉賬被拒費用 Handling Charge on Dishonoured Cheque / Autopay Rejection	每項 HK\$120 HK\$120 per transaction
索取銷售單副本費用 Sales Draft Retrieval Fee	每份 HK\$50 HK\$50 per copy
索取宏利卡賬戶結單副本費用 Request Card Account Statement	每期月結單每份 HK\$50 HK\$50 per monthly statement copy
更換 / 補發宏利卡費用 Card Replacement Fee - 主卡 Principal Card - 附屬卡 Supplementary Card (Linked Manulife Card)	HK\$100 HK\$100
銀行櫃位繳付賬項手續費 Handling Fee for Payment Over Counter	每次 HK\$30 HK\$30 per transaction
延誤付款利息費用 Interest charge for late payment	宏利可收取延誤付款利息 (實際年利率 29.8%) Manulife may charge interest on
interest charge for late payment	late payment (Annualized Percentage Rate 29.8%)
查閱個人資料 Request for Personal Data	每次 HK\$200 HK\$200 per request

備註: 宏利人壽保險(國際)有限公司可隨時調整上述收費之金額。持卡 人將接獲該等收費調整之通知,新收費將按管轄有關宏利卡(附 設宏康保)之條例規定而生效。

Notes: Manulife (International) Limited may from time to time vary the fees payable. Such variations will be notified to Cardholders and become effective in accordance with the terms and conditions governing use of Manulife Card (with MediPlus).

CPF/CSV/0039 (08/11)